AMENDMENT TO H.R. 3639 OFFERED BY MR. MAFFEI OF NEW YORK

Page 2, beginning on line 6, strike "December 1, 2009" and insert "the date of the enactment of the Expedited CARD Reform for Consumers Act of 2009".

Page 2, beginning on line 16, strike "December 1, 2009" and insert "the date of the enactment of the Expedited CARD Reform for Consumers Act of 2009".

Page 2, line 20, strike "December 1, 2009" and insert "the date of the enactment of the Expedited CARD Reform for Consumers Act of 2009".

Page 3, beginning on line 2, strike "December 1, 2009" and insert "the date of the enactment of the Expedited CARD Reform for Consumers Act of 2009".

Page 3, beginning on line 5, strike "December 1, 2009" and insert "the date of the enactment of the Expedited CARD Reform for Consumers Act of 2009".

Page 3, beginning on line 12, strike "December 1, 2009" and insert "the date of the enactment of the Expedited CARD Reform for Consumers Act of 2009".

Page 3, line 20, strike "December 1, 2009" and insert "the date of the enactment of the Expedited CARD Reform for Consumers Act of 2009".

